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
Rock. Forced air
heat and air with

gas stove.
Spacious fenced
back yard.
$129,000 - Greg at
541-969-8526

Pilot Rock
$485,000 COUN-
TRY Living! Gor-

geous 4 Bedroom, 3
Bath Custom home
on 8.9 Acres South
of Pilot Rock. Large
Garage and 40x60
Shop. Creek and 2

Ponds. Gorgeous
Garden. MLS#
13340891

Rocky Mikesell
Blue Jeans Realty
(541-379-8690)

Pilot Rock
$92,500 — 3 Bed-
room 1 Bath Central
Heat & Air. Recent
Full Remodel. Large
Utility Room. Large
Lot. Fenced Yard.
Newer Roof. New
paint inside and out.
MLS# 14117382
Rocky Mikesell
Blue Jeans Realty
(541-379-8690)

Ukiah
$119,500 3 Bed 2
Bath with shop. Sev-
eral other outbuild-
ings including an
Original Log Cabin
on a foundation.
Very nice.
Rocky Mikesell
Blue Jeans Realty
(541-379-8690)

Homes
with Acreage 125
Pendleton
$395,000 - 69515

Emigrant Rd. 71 tim-
bered acres with a
view of the Walla
Walla Valley and the
Blue Mountains just
15 minutes from
Pendleton! 3 bed-
room, 3 bath, 2397
sg. ft. ranch style
home. Large shop
capable of storing 2
motor homes. Plus a
2 car garage and
carport. New four
stall barn with guest
room and a nice tack
room! Stocked trout
pond. Call Kal Gar-
ton at 541-969-7358.
RMLS# 10042964
Garton &
Associates
(541) 276-0931

Reach the buyer
you're looking for
with a low cost, effec-
tive classified ad.

Acreages 135

FOR LEASE
APPROXIMATELY
7.65 acres of
farmland, fenced,
irrigated from owner
well, suitable for row
crops or alphfa.
Lease term
negotiable.
Interested call:
541-922-5580 or
503-393-3074

Pendleton

REDUCED!! NOW
$108,900!! Located
off HWY 395 S., this
1.61 AC. has a
newer well. Near

new hospital, lab &
clinic. Swell place for
that new homel!
MLS#12398538
CALL;MARGE LAPP
Pendleton
Southgate Realty
(541) 276-1957

Rentals,
Pendleton 200

1-BEDROOM
duplex, Just
remodeled and
painted-laundry rm
w/washer-&-dryer
appliances-furnished
bonus-rm-basement-
storage
W/S/G-paid
No-Smoking
$525
541-276-3381

Business

Opportunities 310

Seeking
Substitute

Carriers!

If we don't have
the newspaper
route you want or
you don’t want a
permanent Route,
yet you are willing
to be a substitute
carrier?

Let us know!
We have a need
for substitute car-
riers in all areas.

(800) 522-0255

Employment 335

1205 SW Nye -
3beds/2baths -
$1,200
1825 SW
Runnion Place
2beds/1.5Baths $925
No Smoking
541-612-0404

BEGIN YOUR NEW
CAREER AT
WILLOWBROOK
TERRACE
Certified Nursing
Assistant classes
begin March 16th.
If you have what it
takes to provide
excellent care for
our residents
Willowbrook Terrace
in Pendleton is
accepting
applications for the
CNA classes.
Please apply on line
at Prestigecare.com.
Further questions
please call the
Staffing Department
at 541-276-3374

3BD1BA
duplex, $595 mo.
WI/S/G paid
off street parking, on
level.
541-377-7474

ACCEPTING
APPLICATIONS
2 BDRM duplex,
SW Perkins Ave.,

near hospital.

Range, refridgerator,
dishwasher, w/d
hookups, central
heat/ac, W/S/G/
paid,
no pets/smoking
$650/mo + deposit
Small private yard,
off ST. parking
541-276-7732

CALL PAULA AT
THE EO OR
HERALD
NEWSPAPERS
TODAY !
541-278-2678

We can now put
highlighting in
your ad in 6
different colors!!
Blue, Cyan, Green,
Magenta, Red &
Yellow!!
Call Paula @
541-278 2678 to
place your
classified ad
TODAY!

Pilot Rock Rentals 210

3 BEDROOM
2 bath house in
Pilot Rock.

Newly remodeled,
detached garage,

large yard, new
appliances, $700
mo, 1st & last plus

$300 cleaning

deposit.

No Smoking/Pets
Available March 1st
Call
541-276-2228
for appointment.

Rentals,
Other Areas 230

2 BEDROOM
house, appliances,
$550 per month.
Imnaha, Oregon
541-577-3023

Business
Opportunities 310
lassifi
hermistonherald.

com
Call 541-278-2678
Ask for Paula

Field Manager
Hermiston Irrigation
District is seeking a
qualified individual
to fill the position of

Field Manager.

Duties: Plan,
schedule, supervise
and inspect activities

for the District;
operate and
maintain equipment;
operations,
maintenance and
repair of irrigation
facilities; assist with
budgeting, policies
and procedures;
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